Name: ....cccovvevenennen.
Address: .....ccocevenann.
Age: oo,

There are two categories: 5-7 years and 8-10 years.

Prizes: Ist $50, 2nd $30, 3rd $20 Whitcoulls vouchers.
Please send entries to Children’s Colouring Competition by
5pm, 12 October, 2001 to your Service Centre.

Beckenham Service Centre, PO Box 12-033, Beckenham.
Sockburn Service Centre, PO Box | -0l |, Sockbumn.
Fendafton Service Centre, PO Box 29-183, Fendalton.
Linwood Service Centre, PO Box 24-214, Linwood.
Papanui Service Centre, PO Box 5142, Papanui.

Shirley Service Centre, PO Box 27-043, Shirley.

Service centre contact details

Contact your nearest
Service Centre for
information packs, funding
details, information about the
competitions and also
activities in the various areas:

Papanui Service Centre

Sharon Ogden:
sharon.ogden@ccc.govt.nz
(Papanui/Shirley);
phone 354 1705.
Shirley Service Centre
Kaye Eden:
kaye.eden@ccc.govt.nz
(Burwood/Pegasus);
phone 386 0907.
Beckenham Service
Centre
Jane Parrett:

jane.parrett@ccc.govt.nz
(Spreydon/Heathcote);
phone 337 4502.
Sockburn Service Centre
Janice Huddy:
janice.huddy@ccc.govt.nz
(Wigram/Riccarton);
phone 372 2532,
Fendalton Service
Centre
Kay Rabe:
kay.rabe@ccc.govt.nz
(Fendalton/Waimairi);
phone 372 2731.
Linwood Service Centre
Claire Sullivan:
claire.sullivan@ccc.govt.nz
(Hagley/Ferrymead);
phone 372 2615.




